File Number

0000087111

0000112137

0000112250

0000093256

0000112211

0000106253

0000110798

0000107900

0000092483

REPORT NO. PN-2-200417-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/17/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Construction
Permit

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

Minor
Modification

Modification
to Convert

License To
Cover

Service

FB

DTV

DTX

FB

DCA

FB

FL

DTS

FB

Call Sign

KXBN-
FM2

KBTX-TV

WGBO-

DT

KWFN-
FMS

WLPC-
CD

WXLO-
FM2

KYEP-LP

KUSM-
TV

KCAQ-
FM5

Facility ID  Station Type

743770 Main
6669 Auxiliary
12498 Auxiliary
203663

168471 Main
201849

196423

43567 Main
201885

Channel/Freq.

92.1

16

35

97.3

28

104.5

89.9

95.9

City, State

CEDAR CITY,

uT

BRYAN, TX

JOLIET, IL

ENCINITAS, CA

Redford, Ml

LEXINGTON,

MA

EAGLE PASS,
TX

BOZEMAN, MT

SANTA PAULA,
CA

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

CCR-ST. GEORGE
IV, LLC

GRAY TELEVISION
LICENSEE, LLC

WGBO LICENSE
PARTNERSHIP, G.P.

ENTERCOM
LICENSE, LLC

WLPC LLC

RADIO LICENSE
HOLDING CBC, LLC

NORTH EAGLE
PASS HISPANIC
EDUCATION FAMILY
FUNDATION

MONTANA STATE
UNIVERSITY

GOLD COAST
BROADCASTING LLC

Status Date

04/15/2020

04/15/2020

04/15/2020

04/15/2020

04/15/2020

04/15/2020

04/15/2020

04/15/2020

04/15/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000112143

0000106258

0000112254

0000092763

0000080918

0000112220

0000106277

0000112196

0000112191

REPORT NO. PN-2-200417-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/17/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

License To
Cover

Construction

Permit

Renewal of
License

License To
Cover
Minor
Modification
Minor

Modification

Minor
Modification

Service

DTV

FB

DCA

FS

FX

DCA

FB

LPD

LPD

Call Sign

WFXU

WXLO-

FM3

WEDE-
CD

WOGK

W299BJ

WBXC-
CD

WPAY-
FM1
W31EM-

D

KAJL-LD

Facility ID  Station Type

22245

201847

66978

49962

156550

70428

203621

182003

184686

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

17

104.5

28

93.7

107.7

18

98.3

31

16

City, State

LIVE OAK, FL

WALTHAM, MA

ARLINGTON

HEIGHTS, IL

OCALA, FL

NAPLES, FL

CHAMPAIGN
/URBANA, IL

PORTSMOUTH
, OH
MYRTLE

BEACH, SC

FAYETTEVILLE
, AR

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

GRAY TELEVISION
LICENSEE, LLC

RADIO LICENSE
HOLDING CBC, LLC

FIRST UNITED, INC.

SAGA SOUTH
COMMUNICATIONS,
LLC

CALL
COMMUNICATIONS
GROUP, INC.

L4 MEDIA GROUP,
LLC

EXPRESSION
PRODUCTION
GROUP, LLC

LOWCOUNTRY 34
MEDIA, LLC

DTV AMERICA
CORPORATION

Status Date

04/15/2020

04/15/2020

04/15/2020

04/15/2020

04/15/2020

04/15/2020

04/15/2020

04/15/2020

04/15/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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REPORT NO. PN-2-200417-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/17/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000094939 Construction  FS KUMI 176023 Main 89.9 RAMONA, CA ACTIVIST SAN DIEGO  04/15/2020  Granted
Permit
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